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NEW PRODUCT BULLETIN

PART NUMBER:

SIZE:

66809B

16.50 X 8.62

ESTIMATED WEIGHT:

SERVICE RATING:

STANDARD DUTY ___

120 Ibs.

BRAKE DRUM

AVAILABLE

March 2003

APPLICATION INFORMATION

Drive Axle/Trailer Axle
Designed For Use With Brake

HEAVY DUTY _X_ el
EXTRA HEAVY DUTY ___
DIMENSIONAL INFORMATION

BRAKE OVER BRAKE BOLT HOLES
SURFACE ALL SURFACE PILOT BOLT
DIAMETER DEPTH FLAT DIAMETER CIRCLE NUMBER SIZE
16.50 11.39| 9.00 8.78 11.25 10 1.00

TYPE _I INTERCHANGE INFORMATION

DRUM CONFIGURATION

MANUFACTURER

Dayton
Eaton
Freightliner
Gunite

PART NUMBER

123570
973929
WWD66854B
3780

3780X
3807A
3807AX

INTERCHANGE INFORMATION SHOWN ABOVE IS BASED ON INFORMATION AVAILABLE AT TIME OF
PUBLICATION PORTIONS OF WHICH WERE OBTAINED FROM UNCONFIRMED SOURCES. THEREFORE

ACCURACY OF INTERCHANGE INFORMATION CANNOT BE ASSURED.

/I‘ A Marmon Highway Technologies™ Company

WEBB WHEEL PRODUCTS, INC.

2310 Industrial Drive, S.W.
Cullman, Alabama 35055
(256) 739-6660 FAX (256) 739-6246




